
57 OSAGE       I050 PRUE 132,653.79 79 1,679 135,264.88 76 1,780 1.97 5.99

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2024:    132,653.79

11 000 1000 110 239 0000 213 35,315.07

11 000 1000 110 239 1110 210 4,156.50

11 000 1000 110 239 2200 210 4,156.50

11 331 1000 115 239 2200 210 69.71

11 000 1000 192 239 0000 213 2,041.05

11 000 1000 192 239 0000 213 1,436.60

11 000 1000 192 239 1110 210 1,247.00

11 000 1000 192 239 2200 210 1,246.90

11 334 1000 213 239 0000 213 15,917.48

11 000 1000 231 239 0000 213 2,405.39

11 000 1000 231 239 1110 210 127.49

11 000 1000 231 239 2200 210 254.96

11 000 1000 232 239 0000 213 562.52

11 000 1000 232 239 1110 210 29.82

11 000 1000 232 239 2200 210 59.62

11 000 1000 252 239 0000 213 176.75

11 000 1000 253 239 0000 213 3,748.68

11 000 1000 253 239 1110 210 207.31

11 000 1000 253 239 2200 210 414.60

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 2,190.00

11 000 2140 320 239 0000 000 6,500.00

11 000 2152 320 239 0000 000 50,389.84

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2025:    135,264.88

11 000 1000 110 239 0000 213 33,999.84

11 000 1000 110 239 1110 210 7,461.60

11 000 1000 110 239 2200 210 7,461.56

11 000 1000 170 239 0000 213 1,171.65

11 334 1000 213 239 0000 213 7,667.48

11 334 1000 213 239 2200 210 8,347.10

11 000 1000 231 239 0000 213 2,263.57

11 000 1000 231 239 1110 210 402.88

11 000 1000 231 239 2200 210 402.87

11 000 1000 232 239 0000 213 529.37

11 000 1000 232 239 1110 210 125.54

11 000 1000 232 239 2200 210 125.53

11 000 1000 252 239 0000 213 195.37

11 000 1000 252 239 1110 210 62.81

11 000 1000 252 239 2200 210 62.82

11 000 1000 253 239 0000 213 3,556.93

11 000 1000 253 239 1110 210 668.16

11 000 1000 253 239 2200 210 668.17

11 000 1000 653 239 0000 000 50.00

11 000 1000 653 239 0000 000 50.00

11 000 1000 681 239 0000 000 234.83

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 2,340.00

11 000 2140 320 239 0000 000 3,350.00

11 000 2140 320 239 0000 000 1,000.00

11 000 2152 320 239 0000 000 53,066.80

COUNTY DISTRICT

2023-2024
% CHG IN % CHG IN

2024-2025
OCT 1, 2024OCT 1, 2023

EXPEND PER CAPCHILD CTEXPENDITURE PER CAP CHILD CTEXPENDITURES PER CAP

The calculation of the Maintenance of Effort for Special Education does not include Federal 
Funds.  This calculation is based on State and Local expenditures.
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